© 2006-2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 13
Data Sheet
Cisco DCM Series D9900 Digital Content Manager MPEG
Processor
Today’s digital systems demand powerful, flexible, and compact solutions that allow the
service provider to support new network architectures. The Cisco® DCM Series D9900
Digital Content Manager (DCM) MPEG Processor is a compact 2RU platform capable of
processing a high number of MPEG video streams. The DCM Series D9900 MPEG

AC Power Cords
Argentina CAB-PWR-DMN-ARG
Australia CAB-PWR-DMN-AUS
China CAB-PWR-DMN-CHN
Europe CAB-PWR-DMN-EU
Italy CAB-PWR-DMN-IT
Japan CAB-PWR-DMN-JPN
UK CAB-PWR-DMN-UK
Software
Software license CD-ROM (Add licenses in Cisco’s Dynamic
Configuration Tool)
DCM-LIC-UPGR
Table 4. Ordering Information SFP Plug-ins (see Note)
Description Part Number
SFP Plug-ins – WDM types
GbE SFP module 850 nm (LC, up to 500 m) SFP-WDM-850-0500
GbE SFP module 1310 nm (LC, up to 5 km) SFP-WDM-1310-5
GbE SFP module 1310 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-WDM-1310-40
SFP Plug-ins – CWDM types
GbE SFP module 1470 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1470-40
GbE SFP module 1490 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1490-40
GbE SFP module 1510 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1510-40
GbE SFP module 1530 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1530-40
GbE SFP module 1550 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1550-40
GbE SFP module 1570 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1570-40
GbE SFP module 1590 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1590-40
GbE SFP module 1610 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1610-40
GbE SFP module 1470 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1470-70
GbE SFP module 1490 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1490-70
GbE SFP module 1510 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1510-70
GbE SFP module 1530 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1530-70
GbE SFP module 1550 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1550-70
GbE SFP module 1570 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1570-70
GbE SFP module 1590 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1590-70
GbE SFP module 1610 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1610-70
SFP Plug-ins – 1000 BT copper
GbE SFP module 1000 BT copper SFP-CU-RJ45
Note: All Class 1 SFP plug-ins are according to IEC 60825-1 (1997) Amendment 2 (2001).
© 2006-2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 13 of 13